
 

 

    In addition, may we invite you to join us 
in our current fund-raising campaign? 

 

Our Roots are alive in the rich mission 

tradition and charism of the Oblates of Mary 

Immaculate. Their model, witness and faith 

provide the guidance and inspiration that 

plays out in our quaint and tranquil facility 

and grounds located by the river in the 

heart of our city. Their commitment to all 

through hospitality and community remains 

as true as ever. Our Wings extend this 

commitment to hospitality through events, 

programs, and other happenings that occur 

each day for and with our community. 
 

We invite you to be part of our Roots & 

Wings Campaign by contributing to the 

ministry and mission of Queen’s House. 

You may wish to add your Roots & 

Wings donation to your ticket purchase! 
 

Visa or MasterCard 

• _______ $25 

• _______ $50 

• _______ $100 

• _______ other amount 

Name: _____________________________ 

Card#: _____________________________ 

____/____ __________________________ 
   Expiry  Signature 
 

• Cheques are welcome! Drop off or mail in: 
  Roots & Wings – Queen’s House 
  601 Taylor Street West 
  Saskatoon, Sk.   S7M 0C9 

 

• Please consider using our On-line 
Donation Initiative. This is especially 
helpful during these Covid Times! 

         YOU CAN BECOME 

   A QUEEN’S HOUSE G.E.M 

Being a G.E.M means you are Giving 

Every Month. Offering your gifts in this 

this routine way is the type of enduring 

giving that provides stability and 

confidence to our Queen’s House 

community. Our work is supported 

through the help and generosity of 

people like you; your generosity 

makes all the difference. 

To join-Go to our Queen’s House website 

at www.queenshouse.org 

1. Click on To Donate and then select 

G.E.M, then click the purple button. 

2. Complete and enter the required 

information and follow the directions that 

are provided to guide you. 

3. Upon completion of this process, your 

charitable receipt will be automatically 

emailed to you.   

                  

You can go directly to the form by using you phone 

camera over the above QR code  Call Martha 

306.270.2378 to discuss your donation anytime. 

 

 

QUEEN’S  HOUSE 
3 N D  A N N U A L  

SNOWBALL  
FLIN G LOTTERY  

2021   

 
 

 

 

 

Our 3nd Annual Snowball Fling 
Raffle is more important than ever. 
We invite you to help us with our 
mission and ministry now and into 
the future! 

 
Complete your ticket order today. 

 

• Complete and mail your ticket 
request order using the form 
provided on the flip side. 
 

• Enclose payment by cheque or 
credit card detail and mail to: 

 

Snowball Fling 
Queen’s House 
601 Taylor Street West 
Saskatoon, Sk.    S7M 0C9 
 

Tickets will be mailed out to you 
following processing.  Good luck and 
God bless! 
 

 

http://www.queenshouse.org/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Return this portion to Queen’s House: 

Name:________________________________ 

Address: ______________________________ 

City:__________________________________  

Prov: _______ Code: ____________________ 

Phone #: ______________________________ 

Email: ________________________________ 

Calendar Play: 

❖ _____ 1 ticket for $10 

❖ _____ 3 tickets for $27 

❖ _____ 6 tickets for $48 

❖ _____ 10 tickets for $70 

❖ _____ 15 tickets for $90 

❖ _____ 20 tickets for $100 

50 / 50 Play: 

❖ _____ 1 ticket for $5 

❖ _____ 3 tickets for $10 

❖ _____ 10 tickets for $25 

VISA or MASTERCARD: 

Name: ________________________________ 

Card #________________________________ 

Exp: ___/___ Signature___________________ 

 

Lottery License #RR21-0288 

Only 6,500 Regular Calendar Play Tickets 

          and 50-50 Tickets are available. 
 

SNOWBALL FLING 
Ticket Request Form 

A winner is drawn each December day during ADVENT!  Monday - Friday winners are 
awarded $150 daily.  Saturday and Sunday winners are awarded $225.  A special Mazenod 
Oblate Feast Day draw on December 8, 2021 will award $1,000. On December 25, the 50/50 
winner will be awarded.  

RULES OF PLAY: 

• Players must be 18 years old or older and tickets may only be purchased or sold in Saskatchewan. 

• Staff and family members of staff are eligible to purchase tickets. 

• Total Regular Play retail prize value is $5,125.  Total 50-50 retail prize will be $11,000 maximum if all 
tickets are sold at close of sale (half of the potential total sales $ 22,000). 

• All daily draws will be conducted at Queen’s House using a draw drum between 12 noon and 1 pm and the 
50/50 draw will be conducted in the same manner on December 25, 2020 

• All draws will be conducted by lottery supervisor and two witnesses. 

• Winning ticket holders will be notified by telephone on the day of the draw and posted on the Queen’s 
House website at www.queenshouse.org. 

• Ticket purchases are not tax deductible. Addresses remain the property of Queen’s House Retreat and 
Renewal Centre. Prizes awarded as stated. The decision of the Development Office will be final.  Winning 
tickets will be returned to the draw barrel to be eligible for all draws. Unclaimed prizes will be securely held 
for a period of one (1) year and will then be donated to an SLGA approved charitable beneficiary. 
 

DECEMBER 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

  

 1 

$150 

2 

$150 

3 

$150 

4 

$225 

5 

$225 

6 

$150 

7  

$150 

Feast Day 

$1000  
9 

$150 

10 

$150 

11 

$225 

12 

$225 

13 

$150 

14 

$150 

15 

$150 

16 

$150 

17 

$150 

18 

$225 

19 

$225 

20 

$150 

21 

$150 

22 

$150 

23 

$150                 

24 

$150  

25 

$225  

 

REGULAR CALENDAR PLAY: 

•   1 Ticket  $10 (350 sets) 

•   3 Tickets  $27 (250 sets) 

•   6 Tickets  $48 (150 sets) 

•  10 Tickets  $70 (  80 sets) 

•  15 Tickets  $90 (  50 sets) 

•  20 Tickets  $100 (155 sets) 

 

50/50 PLAY: 

• 1 ticket for $5  (1500 sets) 

• 3 tickets for $10  (  800 sets) 

• 10 tickets for $25 ( 260 sets) 

You must purchase a calendar play ticket to 

participate in the 50/50 play. 

 

http://www.queenshouse.org/

